UNIVERSITY 49-1 6H

WEST UNRESTRICTED

101082.01.TIE

XX-101082.01.SLC;XX-101082.01.DRL;XX-
101082.01.CMP;XX-101082.01.EQP;XX-

20.50

$10,640

devon Wellbore Name: OH CONFIDENTIAL
Partner Report Report # 51 Date: 10/30/2014 06:00
District County Field Name Project Group State/Province
MIDLAND BASIN REAGAN LIN (WOLFCAMP) PB TEXAS EAST X
Surface Legal Location API/UWI Latitude (°) Longitude (°) Ground Elev... [KB - GL (ft) Orig KB Elev (ft) |Tubing Head Elevation (ft)
SEC 1, BLK 49, UNIVERSITY LAND 4238338628 31°7'52.934" N 101° 23' 24.782" W |2,761.00 25.00 2,786.00
Jobs
Job Category Authorized Depth (ftKB) Authorized Depth TVD (ftKB) API/UWI
DRILLING/COMPLETIONS 12,119.0 4238338628
Costs
WBS Number Planned Days (days) Daily Cost (Cost) Cum To Date (Cost) Total WBS+Sup (Cost) Job % Complete (%)

$4,769,093 $4,339,797

Job Phase

Cum Duration (days)

Field Est this Report (Cost)

Cum Phase Costs (Cost)

Planned Cost (Cost)

Cost Variance (Cost)

DRILLING

21.56

$0

$2,603,608

$1,542,232

($1,061,376)

COMPLETION

27.67

$10,640

$2,165,485

$0

Daily Operations

Rig

Drilled Last 24 Hours (ft)

End Depth (ftkB)
0.00

End Depth (TVD) (ftKB)
12,062.0

DFS (days)
7,080.3

Report Number Report End Date

204.00 51 10/30/2014

Last Casing String

PRODUCTION 1, 12,055.1ftKB

Status at 6 AM

24 Hour Forecast

Time Log

Start Time End Time

Dur (hr)

Operation

Ops Status

Description
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